7 ) SEC

Social Enterprise Licensed Child Care Fee Schedule
for Canada Revised: January 2023

Kindergarten (JK & SK)

Current Fees CWELCC (reduced to a min. of $12 per day)
CWELCC April — Dec 31 2022 Applies to children up to the age of 6 years old
Part Time Daily Weekly Rate Monthly Rate | Part Time Daily Weekly Rate Monthly Rate
Rate Rate
Before School $11.75 $224.50 $11.75 $224.50
Only
After School $14.06 $267.75 $12.00 $240.00
Only
Before and After $17.63 $339.56 $12.00 $240.00
School
Winter Break, $39.00 $189.75 $18.43 $89.66
March Break,
Summer Camp
& Other Non-
Instructional
Days

*CWELCC rates apply for Grade 1 children under the age of 6 years effective until end of the month the child turns 6
School Age (6 — 12 years)

Daily Rate Weekly Rate Monthly Rate

Before School Only $11.50 - $219.50

After School Only $17.75 - $348.75

Before & After School $22.75 - $436.00

Winter Break, March Break, Summer $52.00 $253.00 -

Camp & Other non-instructional days
Family Registration Fee Prior Fee CWELCC

$25.00 $12.00

A fee is charged to offset actual costs for attendance on PA days that occur Prior Fee CWELCC
throughout the school year.
Those registered for Before School Only $20.50 $12.00
Those registered for After School Only $14.50 $12.00
Those registered for Before and After School Only $11.00 $11.00
If the PA day is not your regularly scheduled service day $30.00 $14.18
All Programs:

There is no reduction in fees for illness or vacation
Our monthly fees may be paid by cheque, preauthorized payment or credit card.
e Ifpaying by cheque, post-dated cheques covering September to June are required with your registration
o All cheques to be made payable to: Social Enterprise for Canada
We offer a 10% discount for siblings enrolled in the program (the youngest child will pay full fee and a 10% discount will be
applied to each additional child).
Social Enterprise for Canada reserves the right to amend the fees at any time.




